

Order No.07
Dated: 22.03.21

Date fixed for Evidence of CSW1 and CSW6.
CCL Rahena Parvin is present.
Summon of CSW1 and CSW^6 are return after causing service. None turn Up.
Issue bailable W/A of Rs.500/- upon CSW1 and CSW6.
No SIR received.Nor any intimation.
LCPO is to submit SIR positively by the next date.
Issue fresh summon upon CSW2.

Fix 15.06.21 for Evidence of CSW2 and E/R of B/W/A of CSW1 and CSW6.
Copy of order send to LCPO,Coochbehar.

D/C

Sd/-
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar